LENZ ENCODERS
lenzencoders.com  Rev. 1.2 12/25 1
LENZTM IRS
Absolute angle encoders
in modular design for
demanding environments
LENZ Encoders are non-contact bearingless absolute
angle encoders. Two printed circuit board design is

▸Wide variety of applications with electromagnetic field insensitivity
LENZ ENCODERS
IRS
lenzencoders.com  Rev. 1.2 12/25 2
Selection table:
Part Number Resolution Rotor Outer
Diameter
Stator Outer
Dimension
Overall
Thickness
(nom.)
Accuracy Max Operating
Speed
IRS-I34U2S1-17-5B3 17 bits Ø32 mm  34 mm 8 mm ±9′ 15 000 rpm
IRS-I50U3S1-17-5B3 17 bits Ø48 mm  50 mm 8 mm ±3′ 15 000 rpm
IRS-I60U3S1-17-5B3 17 bits Ø58 mm  60 mm 8 mm ±2.5′ 15 000 rpm
IRS-I70U4S1-18-5B3 18 bits Ø68 mm  70 mm 8 mm ±2.3′ 15 000 rpm
IRS-I80U4S1-18-5B3 18 bits Ø78 mm  80 mm 8 mm ±2′ 15 000 rpm
IRS-I90U4S1-18-5B3 18 bits Ø88 mm  90 mm 8 mm ±1.5′ 10 000 rpm
Every encoder supports additional functions:
▸Setting zero position
▸Setting the direction of rotation
▸Filtering customization